Specifications
Features Operating Characteristics
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Output Voltage
Float/Fast
Output
Current (mA)
Type
Dimensions: in. (mm)  Weight
lbs. (kg)Length Width Height
PSC-6300A 6 6.84 / 7.35 300 Dual Rate 2.75 (69) 2.75 (70) 3.75 (95) 1.36 (0.62)
PSC-61000A 6 6.84 / 7.35 1000 Dual Rate 2.75 (70) 2.75 (70) 3.75 (95) 1.36 (0.62)
PSC-12800A 12 13.68 / 14.70 800 Dual Rate 2.75 (69) 2.75 (70) 3.75 (95) 1.36 (0.62)
PSC-122000A 12 13.50 / 14.70 2000 Dual Rate 5.55 (141) 3.60 (91) 2.89 (73) 3.80 (1.73)
PSC-124000A 12 13.50 / 14.70 4000 Dual Rate 6.65 (169) 5.30 (135) 3.40 (86) 7.40 (3.36)
PSC-124000AP 12 13.80 / NA 4000 Charger/Pwr. Supply 6.65 (169) 5.30 (135) 3.40 (86) 7.40 (3.36)
We’ve Got The Power.™
Electronically regulated - current limited chargers for
sealed lead-acid type batteries.
Wall mount plug-in design for 250, 300, 500, 800 series